
Bear Paw Cooperative (LE9689) 
Sara Tempel, Director 
PO Box 1449 
Chinook, MT 59523 
stempel@bpc.k12.mt.us 
406-357-2269 
 
 
Big Country Cooperative (LE9692) 
Annette Gorton, Director 
PO Box 668 
Miles City, MT 59301 
agortonbcec@midrivers.com 
406-234-1957 
 
 
Big Sky Special Needs Coop (LE9755) 
Kris Magruder, Director 
215 South Maryland 
Conrad, MT 59425 
krismdi@bigskycoop.org 
406-271-7558 
 
 
Bitterroot Valley Coop (LE9690) 
Jenny Rammell, Director 
PO Box 187 
Stevensville, MT 59870 
rammellj@bvec-mt.org 
406-777-2494 
 
 
Cabinet Mountain Cooperative (LE9702) 
Taylor Salmi, Director 
PO Box 1448 
Thompson Falls, MT 59873 
director@cmcoop.org 
406-827-3007 
 
 
Central MT Learn Res Ctr (LE9691) 
Chelsey Rogers, Director 
215 7th Avenue South 
Lewistown, MT 59475 
Chelsey.rogers@lewistown.k12.mt.us 
406-535-9012 ext 1122 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chouteau Co Joint Service (LE9871) 
Patrick Hould, Co-Director 
PO Box 399 
Fort Benton, MT 59442 
phould@fortbenton.k12.mt.us  
406-622-5691 
 
 
Chouteau Co Joint Service (cont.) 
Corey Clark, Co-Director 
PO Box 347 
Geraldine, MT 59446 
cclark@geraldine.k12.mt.us 
406-737-4371 ext 4901 
 
 
E. Yellowstone Spec. Ser Coop (LE9694) 
Christina Olstad, Director 
2016 Grand Ave Ste C 
Billings, MT  59102 
colstad@huntley.k12.mt.us 
406-200-7795 
 
 
Flathead Special Ed Coop (LE9695) 
Marcia Stolfus, Director 
15 Meridian Court 
Kalispell, MT 59901 
stolfusm@fsecoop.com 
406-257-1852 
 
 
Gallatin/Madison Coop (LE9696) 
Lani Smith, Director 
PO Box 162 
Belgrade, MT 59714 
lsmith@galmadspecialedcoop.org  
406-388-6508 
 
 
Great Divide Educ Serv (9703) 
Sara Novak, Director 
PO Box 48 
Deer Lodge, MT 59722 
gdesdirector@gmail.com 
406-846-2147 
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Missoula Area Education Coop (LE9698) 
Stacia Vaughn, Director 
2825 Stockyard Road Suite I-2 
Missoula, MT  59808 
svaughn@maecooperative.com  
406-532-4861 
 
 
North Ctrl Learn Res Ctr (LE9699) 
Jenny Reeves, Director 
1601 2nd Ave N, Suite 234 
Great Falls, MT 59401-3259 
Jenny.reeves@nclearning.org  
406-727-6303 
 
 
Park County Coop (LE9700) 
Jenny Malloy, Director 
PO Box 784 
Livingston, MT 59047 
jmalloy@parkcoop.k12.mt.us 
406-222-6600 
 
 
Prairie View Coop (LE9701) 
Pam Pettigrew, Coordinator 
30 Highway 200 S 
Glendive, MT 59330 
ppettigrew@pvssmt.org 
406-377-5446 
 
 
Prickly Pear Coop (LE9697) 
Maria Pace, Director 
2525 Lake Helena Dr. 
East Helena, MT 59635 
mpace@pricklypearcooperative.org  
406-227-7322 
 
 
Roose-Valley Sp Ed Coop (LE9801) 
Janessa Parenteau, Director 
Box 459 
Culbertson, MT 59218 
parenteauj@culbertson.k12.mt.us  
406-787-6246 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sheridan/Daniels Coop (LE9693) 
Joe Bennett, Director 
100 E Laurel Ave 
Plentywood, MT 59254 
bennej@plentywood.k12.mt.us 
406-765-1803 
 
 
Stillwater/Swt Grass Coop (LE9704) 
Michael Grizzaffi, Director 
PO Box 669 
Columbus, MT 59019 
mgrizzaffi@ssgc.k12.mt.us  
406-322-5298 
 
 
Tri County Coop (LE9705) 
Debbie Stieg, Director 
PO Box 718 
Broadus, MT 59317 
dstiegtricounty@gmail.com 
406-436-2488 
 
 
Yellowstone-West/Carbon Coop (LE9707) 
Brandyn Romo, Director 
714 5th St 
Laurel, MT  59044 
brandyn@ywccssc.k12.mt.us  
406-839-2339 
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